

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88646135

Data publicarii 26.10.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.230,67 RON - 3.230,67 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT BUC 1 9.24 9.24 2 RACORD APA BUC 2 7.56 15.13 3 BUTUC USA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 4 VAS WC BUC 1 138.66 138.66 5 RACORD WC BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1 3.36 3.36 7 SILICON BUC 2 19.33 38.66 8 SET GARNITURI BUC 1 6.72 6.72 9 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 10.08 10.08 10 ELECTROZI 2,5 BUC 1 84.03 84.03 11 POLIDISC BUC 1 184.87 184.87 12 DISC METAL BUC 20 3.36 67.23 13 BURGHIU 6,5mm BUC 6 6.72 40.34 14 PIULITA M6 BUC 50 0.08 4.20 15 TEAVA BUC 15 60.50 907.56 16 GARNITURI BUC 2 0.21 0.42 17 ROABA BUC 1 151.26 151.26 18 SARMA KG 1.75 6.72 11.76 19 DILUANT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 20 FOLIE KG 9.50 16.81 159.66 21 PENSULA BUC 5 4.20 21.01 22 LOPATA BUC 3 22.69 68.07 23 SURUB 6x80 BUC 50 0.42 21.01 24 CLESTE SUDURA BUC 1 36.13 36.13 25 SPUMA PU BUC 1 23.53 23.53 26 SPRAY CURATAT BUC 1 26.89 26.89 alte produse CM 17 BUC 4 75.63 302.52 2 BCA 10 CM BUC 10 9.24 92.44 3 CM 11 BUC 2 40.34 80.67 4 PLASA POLISTIREN M 4 2.52 10.08 5 LAVABILA 5L BUC 1 36.13 36.13 6 MELC SDS BUC 1 18.49 18.49 7 PANZA GRESIE BUC 1 13.45 13.45 8 GRESIE M 10 55.46 554.62